
1 8 Stephen Delphine 2 - 1 3 0.67
1 11 Ramier Sandra 2 - 5 7 0.67
1 9 Azille Vanessa 2 3 - 5 0.67
- 3 Minfir Misha - - - -
- 4 Aucan Beatrice - - 1 1
- 5 Boudine Remyka - - - -
- 7 Mauricette Amandine - - - -
- 12 Turiaf Leslie - - 1 1
- 14 Ransy Julie - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 3 8 17 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 8 Stephen Delphine 6 3 10 19 31.58
- 12 Turiaf Leslie 6 1 3 10
- 5 Boudine Remyka 3 - 5 8
- 11 Ramier Sandra 5 1 2 8
- 7 Mauricette Amandine 1 2 5 8
- 9 Azille Vanessa 4 1 2 7
- 3 Minfir Misha 1 3 3 7
- 4 Aucan Beatrice 2 1 1 4
- 14 Ransy Julie - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 28 12 31 71 39.44


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

GDP � Guadeloupe

GDP
BON 0

3 25
14

25
14

25
10

75
38

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:19 0:20 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5013/11/2016

Frank Sound, GRan Ca

Clifton Hunter High School

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:07  Total: 1:07
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1 14 Ransy Julie 7 4 7 18 2.33
2 8 Stephen Delphine 5 1 5 11 1.67
3 7 Mauricette Amandine 2 - - 2 0.67
3 12 Turiaf Leslie 2 1 2 5 0.67
5 5 Boudine Remyka 1 2 4 7 0.33
- 11 Ramier Sandra - - 3 3
- 4 Aucan Beatrice - 1 2 3
- 3 Minfir Misha - 1 1 2
- 9 Azille Vanessa - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 11 25 53 5.67


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 31 - 31

1 12 Turiaf Leslie 6 1 8 15 2.00
2 9 Azille Vanessa 2 2 6 10 0.67
3 8 Stephen Delphine 1 1 12 14 0.33
3 11 Ramier Sandra 1 1 4 6 0.33
- 4 Aucan Beatrice - - 7 7
- 5 Boudine Remyka - - 6 6
- 14 Ransy Julie - - - -
- 3 Minfir Misha - 1 10 11
- 7 Mauricette Amandine - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 8 56 74 3.33


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

GDP � Guadeloupe

GDP
BON 0

3 25
14

25
14

25
10

75
38

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:19 0:20 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5013/11/2016

Frank Sound, GRan Ca

Clifton Hunter High School

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:07  Total: 1:07
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1 5 Boudine Remyka 2 - 6 8 25.00
1 8 Stephen Delphine 4 1 7 12 25.00
3 7 Mauricette Amandine 2 1 5 8 12.50
- 14 Ransy Julie 3 - 2 5
- 9 Azille Vanessa 1 - 2 3
- 3 Minfir Misha - - - -
- 4 Aucan Beatrice - - - -
- 11 Ramier Sandra - - - -
- 12 Turiaf Leslie - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 2 22 36 27.78


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 4 Aucan Beatrice 9 1 51 61 3.00
- 3 Minfir Misha - - - -
- 5 Boudine Remyka - - 1 1
- 7 Mauricette Amandine - - - -
- 8 Stephen Delphine - - - -
- 9 Azille Vanessa - - 1 1
- 11 Ramier Sandra - - 1 1
- 14 Ransy Julie - - - -
- 12 Turiaf Leslie - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 2 57 68 3.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

GDP � Guadeloupe

GDP
BON 0

3 25
14

25
14

25
10

75
38

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:19 0:20 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5013/11/2016

Frank Sound, GRan Ca

Clifton Hunter High School

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:07  Total: 1:07
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1 1 Batista Jarisma 2 2 3 7 0.67
- 4 Sint Jago Lu-Allen - - - -
- 8 Anthony Shaneline - - 4 4
- 9 Ensing Mirjam - - - -
- 12 Sint Jago Rachida - - - -
- 2 Mercelina Ediline - 1 2 3
- 7 van Arneman Claudette - 2 2 4
- 5 Van Der Linden Loes - 3 2 5
- 11 Claessens Lin - 3 1 4
- 3 Mercelina Rudaliah - 1 - 1
- 10 Borja Varon Alexandra - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 13 14 29 0.67


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 Borja Varon Alexandra 4 3 9 16 25.00
2 7 van Arneman Claudette 3 4 7 14 21.43
3 1 Batista Jarisma 1 4 6 11 9.09
- 11 Claessens Lin 1 2 4 7
- 5 Van Der Linden Loes 2 1 3 6
- 8 Anthony Shaneline 1 1 4 6
- 2 Mercelina Ediline - 1 2 3
- 3 Mercelina Rudaliah - - 1 1
- 4 Sint Jago Lu-Allen - - 1 1
- 9 Ensing Mirjam - - - -
- 12 Sint Jago Rachida - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 16 37 65 18.46


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

BON � Bonaire

GDP
BON 0

3 25
14

25
14

25
10

75
38

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:19 0:20 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5013/11/2016

Frank Sound, GRan Ca

Clifton Hunter High School

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:07  Total: 1:07
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1 1 Batista Jarisma 3 3 3 9 1.00
2 9 Ensing Mirjam 2 4 1 7 0.67
3 5 Van Der Linden Loes 1 2 4 7 0.33
3 10 Borja Varon Alexandra 1 4 8 13 0.33
- 4 Sint Jago Lu-Allen - - - -
- 12 Sint Jago Rachida - - - -
- 8 Anthony Shaneline - 1 3 4
- 11 Claessens Lin - 3 4 7
- 2 Mercelina Ediline - 1 1 2
- 3 Mercelina Rudaliah - 1 1 2
- 7 van Arneman Claudette - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 20 26 53 2.33


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 - 21

1 4 Sint Jago Lu-Allen 1 - 2 3 0.33
1 7 van Arneman Claudette 1 - 3 4 0.33
1 10 Borja Varon Alexandra 1 - 5 6 0.33
- 3 Mercelina Rudaliah - - 2 2
- 5 Van Der Linden Loes - - 5 5
- 9 Ensing Mirjam - - - -
- 12 Sint Jago Rachida - - - -
- 1 Batista Jarisma - 1 5 6
- 2 Mercelina Ediline - 1 5 6
- 11 Claessens Lin - 1 3 4
- 8 Anthony Shaneline - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 4 32 39 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

BON � Bonaire

GDP
BON 0

3 25
14

25
14

25
10

75
38

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:19 0:20 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5013/11/2016

Frank Sound, GRan Ca

Clifton Hunter High School

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:07  Total: 1:07
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1 9 Ensing Mirjam 6 3 6 15 20.00
2 10 Borja Varon Alexandra 4 1 11 16 18.75
- 8 Anthony Shaneline 2 2 4 8
- 11 Claessens Lin - - 5 5
- 7 van Arneman Claudette - - 1 1
- 2 Mercelina Ediline - - - -
- 3 Mercelina Rudaliah - - - -
- 4 Sint Jago Lu-Allen - - - -
- 12 Sint Jago Rachida - - - -
- 1 Batista Jarisma - 1 9 10
- 5 Van Der Linden Loes 1 3 7 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 10 43 66 4.55


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 Mercelina Ediline 4 3 22 29 1.33
2 3 Mercelina Rudaliah 1 5 17 23 0.33
- 4 Sint Jago Lu-Allen - - - -
- 5 Van Der Linden Loes - - 1 1
- 9 Ensing Mirjam - - - -
- 10 Borja Varon Alexandra - - - -
- 11 Claessens Lin - - 1 1
- 12 Sint Jago Rachida - - - -
- 7 van Arneman Claudette - 1 4 5
- 1 Batista Jarisma - 2 5 7
- 8 Anthony Shaneline - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 12 52 69 1.67


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

BON � Bonaire

GDP
BON 0

3 25
14

25
14

25
10

75
38

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:19 0:20 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5013/11/2016

Frank Sound, GRan Ca

Clifton Hunter High School

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:07  Total: 1:07
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